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Dimmel

435

MINIMILL

Nut- und Formzirkularfrasen

groove milling by circular

interpolation

Bestellnummer
part number

Z14.0100.00
Z14.0150.00
Z14.0200.02
Z14.0250.02

Typ Z14

Nutfrasen allgemein

groove milling general use
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number of teeth
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D min. 14 mm
tmax. =25

D min. 14 mm
t max. =2.5

Beispielzeichnung
exemplary application

K10F

® ® ® & AL4TF

P18C

fiir Fraserschaft
for milling shank

ZH14.-



